
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 MARCH, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE WORLD TODAY Troy Cassar-Daley1 SME 19439857022
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TODAY WE'RE THE GREATEST

F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

SEARCHING FOR FREEDOM

SWINGSHIFT

THE VERY BEST

SUNLIGHT

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

BLUEY THE ALBUM

T. R. U. T. H.

A PLACE WE KNEW

POWER UP

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE SLOW RUSH

TERRA FIRMA

0202

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

NECTAR

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

Middle Kids

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

Ziggy Alberts

Cold Chisel

INXS

Spacey Jane

Lime Cordiale

Bluey

Guy Sebastian

Dean Lewis

AC/DC

Cold Chisel

Tame Impala

Tash Sultana

The Rubens

Hilltop Hoods

Joji

Gang Of Youths

EMI

COL/SME

ABC/UMA

CMA/ORCH

CC/UMA

PET/UMA

AWAL/INE

CHUGG/MGM

RKT

SME

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

CC/UMA

ISL/UMA

SME

IVY/UMA

HTH/UMA

ADA/WAR
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19
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173

20

83

3520087

G0100044183579

3567927

CMNFOLK011

CC004

5335934

SPACJ005CD

CHG026

CRIMCD689

19439797692

7739314

19439744632

CCC002

7757960

19439812892

IVY651

HTH007

190296839030

88985442992
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